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
play, digital counters. Price $300. (neg)

454-5905.

Women's ski package 81/2 white
solomon ski boots 180 cm white head
radial skis with salomon bindings. Ask-
ing $300 obo. Call Tara 474-0325,

North face tent, 1-2 person, excellent
condition, (sealed). $150.00 Cascade
designs waterproof backpack, 115 litre,
tough/good condition, $60. Contact
Dave or Justin 454-9734.

1983 Honda Civic, 5 speed, 4 new win-
ter (studded) tires, very easy on gas.
Phone 454-8037.

83 Plymouth Turismo. 2.2 . engine.
Light brown. Good running conditions.
New font tires. $900 (safety inspected).
Call 458-9336, 6 t0 9 pm or leave a mes-
sage.

1 brand new Cadkey software program.
Complete with all manuals, disks, and
license. $140. Reason for selling, com-
puter won't run it, not enough memory.
Ask for Dwayne at 454-2120.

DRIVES

Looking for a drive to Montreal and
back for March Break. Call Jennifer 454-
2715,

Wanted a drive to Kingston, ON or as
far as Montreal for March Break. Non-
smoker. Please call 454-4061.
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I am looking for a drive to Halifax on
the March Break. Willing to share gas
expense. Call Tracy at 454-6317

I am looking for a drive to Ottawa when-
ever you are going... I need a vacation.
Please call if you are looking for a gas-
paying passenger. Wanda 454-1184.

Two girls looking for a drive to Truro,
on or around March 3rd or 4th will help
you with expenses. Please call 457-3841
or 457-3825.

Need a drive to Windsor, Ontario (or at
least Toronto) from Fredericton for
March Break. Will share driving and ex-
penses. Please call Beth at 453-3521 or
457-1499.

ACCOMMODATIONS

New 5 bedroom apt. to sublet 5 min-
utes from university available May 1,
1995 $100 month. Call 454-2715.

Sublet with option to take over lease.
Available May 1. 6 bedroom, 2 bathroom
duplex. Located 2 min from Head Hall.
Phone 454-2120.

Single, furnished rooms on Windsor St.,
shared kitchen, bathroom, laundry, pri-
vate entrance. Short term/long term
occupancy. Rent includes all utilities.
455-0263 evenings, weekends.

To sublet. One bedroom apartment

- available June 15th - pay only for July

and August. Option to renew lease in
September. Great location - 15 min.
walk to campus. Security, Luandry fa-
cilities. Call 454-8166.

Sublet May 1st with option to renew
lease a 2 bedroom apt. on Graham. Live
in super, parking and laundry. 454-
5610.

Sublet: May 1st. Large 2 bedroom apart-
ment on Montgomery St. 5 minutes
from university and hospital. Fully fur-
nished, parking, laundry, security build-
ing. Great price for students. Call 454-
9970.

Avail. in 5 bdrm. house. Share w/4 re-
sponsible students. Almost located on
campus. $300/mo. Monthly lease. Heat
& lights incl. Furnished or unfurnished.
Washer/dryer avail. Call 452-7218.

age and handling.

OPPORTUNITY TO STUDY MEDICINE AT
ONE OF THE OLDEST EUROPEAN
UNIVERSITIES

Students who will have successfully completed the
first, second or third undergraduate year may apply
to study medicine in the English Study Program at
the Third Medical Faculty of Charles University in
Prague, Czech Republic, starting in September, 1995.
Write for more information and for application forms
to: International Education Centre, Box 228, 29 Arthur
Rd., Heidelberg, ON., NOB 1Y0. Attach $2.00 for post-

February 24 « 1995

3 bdrm. apt. to sublet with option to
renew lease in Oct. Graham Ave. Secu-
rity building, laundry facilities 30 sec.
walk to campus. Price negotiable. Call
457-1491 ask for Natalie or Crystal.

To Sublet/Take over lease - 4 bdrm.
house, private driveway and Ig.
backyard, 2 bthrms; washer /dryer, 30
second walk to campus on Graham Av-
enue. Call 451-1196 to view.

Apts for rent. D/t small 1 bedroom base-
ment apartment available. now, $390.00
heat/lights incl. No children, no pets.
452-1700.

WORD PROCESSING SERVICES

For fast, reliable service

Call Marion
457-1149
Cost per double-spaced page - $1.50

WordPerfect 5.1 - Laser Printer

Minor corrections included
Flexible hours

Other speciality typesetting services available

WANTED

One roommate for Tibbits Hall next
year. Please call Mr. Clean at Aitken
House

I want to buy a desk if you have one for
sale. Call me 454-6310.

Friday night Rocks looking for Bands to
perform on a two hour live show. Call
Sherry at 450-1497, Gary at 454-2384
or Steve Copper at 450-0337.

LOST

One gold hoop earring in Tilley or SUB
on Tues. Feb. 14. If found please call
Kathy at 457-1413.

My marbles. Are worthless but of senti-
mental value.

Stuffed cat! Missing from the Social Club
last Saturday night. Would like him back.
Call Dwayne at 454-7916. Email
G160@UNB.CA.

Lost total sense of inhibition, then lost
my sense of pride, then my self-control.
Arghh!!

Don't want to give up this great apart-
ment! Roommates all graduating. 4 bed-
room apartment, three bathrooms.
Close to campus, hospital and malls.
Room for three people preferably from
Sussex. Will have vehicle to travel to
Sussex on weekends. Call Tracy at 455-
3825 or in Sussex at 433-2946.

Looking for a 5 or 6 bedroom house for
next year. Willing to take over lease for
summer. Approx. 5-7 min. from cam-
pus. Phone 457-3916 or 450-6694.

Sublet: May 1st to Aug. 31. 3 bedroom
house (suitable for 4 people) on
Graham Ave. 1 min to campus. Laun-
dry facilities, patio, back yard, price neg.
Call 454-3310.

For rent: 2 bedroom apartment on
Graham Ave. Security building 1 minute
to campus. 455-0081 or 459-1347.

Sublet with option to take over lease. 4
bedroom house - easily fits 5! Rent ne-
gotiable for summer months. Heat and
lights included. 10 minutes to campus
and downtown. Phone 454-0416 - after
4:00.

To sublet: Downtown 1 bedroom apart-
ment March - Sept left on lease $430/
mo. (Will cover $50/month til end of
lease) Call or leave message at 454-
4321.

To sublet: 2 bedroom apt. (lots of room
for 3) on 19 Forest Hill Rd. $200/mo.
+ utilities avail. May 1. Security build-
ing, parking, washer/dryer (C/0), dish-
washer. Call 454-5621. Ask for Jim, Rob
or Jon.

$150 a month each. 4 bedroom apt. to
sublet. May - Aug. everything included.
For one to four persons. 633 Windsor
St. Call 454-5947 ask for Niki.

Sublet with option to take over lease
May 1, 1995. Bachelor apt. Large, warm
and cozy, close to university and gro-
cery store. Quiet, coin laundry. Call 454-
2960.

STUDENTS !!

SMT has a deal for you. . .

STUDENT TRAVEL PACK
Buy 4 tickets; Get 2 Free!

SAIT
_—r-1 -800-567-5151

No Blackout Periods!
No Deadline to Purchase!

For Information,




